
Íslandsmeistaramót U17  12 mars 2011  haldið í JR   UD-81

1

1. Kristján Örn  HANSSON, JDÁ
10

5. Anton Þór ÓLAFSSON, UMFS
0

2

3. Viðar ODDSSON, JR
10

7. Gunnar  SÖLVASON, ÍR
0

3

2. Björn Lúkas HARALDSSON, UMFG
10

6. Bjarni  SÍVERTSSEN, ÍR
0
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4. Egill BLÖNDAL, UMFS
10

8. Roman RUMBA, JR
0
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Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

Björn Lúkas HARALDSSON, UMFG

Viðar ODDSSON, JR

Egill BLÖNDAL, UMFS

Roman RUMBA, JR

Anton Þór ÓLAFSSON, UMFS

Kristján Örn  HANSSON, JDÁ


